
From: Pat Nicholson
To: Rachael Stevie (CD)
Subject: RE: SE-21-00014 Pierson - Notice of Application
Date: Thursday, July 22, 2021 8:13:14 AM
Attachments: image003.png

I have no commments
 
 

 

Patrick Nicholson
Fire Marshal
Kittitas County 
411 N Ruby St, Suite 2
Ellensburg WA 98926
(509) 899-3554 (Cell)
(509) 962-7000 (Office)
pat.nicholson@co.kittitas.wa.us
 

From: Rachael Stevie (CD) <rachael.stevie.cd@co.kittitas.wa.us> 
Sent: Thursday, July 22, 2021 8:00 AM
To: Pat Nicholson <pat.nicholson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Ryan McAllister
<ryan.mcallister@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Kim Dawson <kim.dawson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; George Long
<long@kittcom.org>; Julie Kjorsvik <julie.kjorsvik@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Toni Berkshire
<toni.berkshire@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Jesse Cox <jesse.cox@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Holly Erdman
<Holly.erdman@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Lisa Lawrence <lisa.lawrence@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Patti Stacey
<patti.stacey@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Candie Leader <candie.leader@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Yakima Nation -
Jessica <jessica@yakama.com>; Yakima Nation - J Marvin <jmarvin@yakama.com>; Yakama Nation -
Enviromental Review <enviroreview@yakama.com>; SEPA Unit <sepaunit@ecy.wa.gov>; DOE - gcle
<gcle461@ecy.wa.gov>; White, Lori (ECY) <lowh461@ECY.WA.GOV>; formerorchards@ecy.wa.gov;
WDFW - Scott Downes <scott.downes@dfw.wa.gov>; WDFW - Jennifer Nelson
<jennifer.nelson@dfw.wa.gov>; Torrey, Elizabeth M (DFW) <Elizabeth.Torrey@dfw.wa.gov>; 'SEPA
(DAHP)' <sepa@dahp.wa.gov>; James E Brooks Library - Jorgenja <jorgenja@cwu.edu>; James E
Brooks Library - Nelmsk <nelmsk@cwu.edu>; Mike Flory <mike.flory@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Jeremy
Larson <jeremy.larson@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Steph Mifflin <stephanie.mifflin@co.kittitas.wa.us>; Mau,
Russell E (DOH) <Russell.Mau@DOH.WA.GOV>; brietta.carter@dph.wa.gov; rivers@dnr.wa.gov;
shane.early@dnr.wa.gov; sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov; Allison Kimball
(brooksideconsulting@gmail.com) <brooksideconsulting@gmail.com>; (tribune@nkctribune.com)
<tribune@nkctribune.com>; Terry Hamberg <terry@nkctribune.com>; Megan Woodruff
<mwoodruff@kvnews.com>; legals@kvnews.com; deborah.j.knaub@usace.army.mil; Hendrix, Leah
D <lhendrix@usbr.gov>; mark.a.gradwohl.civ@mail.mil; Kimberly.peacher@navy.mil;
Lynn.Harmon@PARKS.WA.GOV; simonettam@eastonsd.org; Jay Wiseman
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